
SUMMARY OF FIXTURES FOR B. Ed
(SEPTEMBER – DECEMBER) 2020

Sl.
No

Working Days/Holidays
Gregorian
Calendar

Days of
the Week

SEPTEMBER

1
1. Academic Session Commences for 3rd Semester.  
2. Subject Orientation for 3rd Sem (Group 1: R/No 1-60)

29th Sep – 
1st Oct

Tue, Wed 
& Thu 

OCTOBER

2 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday (Holiday) 2nd October Friday

3 1. Inter-face with 1st Sem (Group 1- 60 students)
2. Mentoring (Afternoon)

5th October Monday

4
1. Inter-face with 1st Sem (Group 1- 60 students)
2. Mentoring (Afternoon)

6th October Tuesday

5 Subject Orientation for 3rd Sem (Group 2: R/No 61-120).
7th – 9th

October
Wed, Thu

& Fri

6
1. Workshop on AQAR & NAAC related Activities
2. Submission of Learning Activities/Assignments 3rd 
Sem: Group 1 (All papers)

12th October Monday

7 Subject Orientation for 1st Sem (Group 1: R/No 1-60)
15th &16th

October
Thu & Fri

8 Submission of Learning Activities/Assignments 3rd Sem:
Group 2 (All papers)

19th October Friday

9 Subject Orientation for 1st Sem (Group 2: R/No 61 - 
120)

20th & 21st

October
Tue &
Wed 

10
Submission of Learning Activities/Assignments 1st Sem:
Group 1 (All papers)

23rd Oct Friday

11
Submission of Learning Activities/Assignments 1st Sem:
Group 2 (All papers)

29th Oct Thursday

12 Prophet Mohammed’s Birthday (Holiday) 30th October Friday

NOVEMBER

13 Submission of Monthly Activity Report by the Faculty 2nd Nov Monday

14 Interface with 3rd Sem- Group 1: Section A 3rd – 5th Nov
Tue, Wed

& Thu

15 Interface with 3rd Sem- Group 2: Section B
10th – 12th

Nov
Tue, Wed

& Thu

16 Interface with 1st Sem- Group 1: Section A
17th & 18th

Nov
Tue &
Wed

17 Interface with 1st Sem- Group 2: Section B 19th & 20th Thu & Fri



Nov

18 Submission of internal marks 27th Nov Friday

19 Guru Nanak’s Birthday (Holiday)
30th

November
Monday

DECEMBER

20 Submission of Monthly Activity Report by the Faculty 4th Dec Friday

21 Commencement of University Examinations
1st

December
Tuesday


